














































  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

19

18
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11
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7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

120029441070121

61, , HEM CHANDRA LANE, BHADRAKALI, HOOGHLY, West Bengal, 712233

ABYPC5192Q

Durga Prasad Chowdhary

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

632450

0

632450

40550

1638

42188

55000

-12812

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Durga Prasad Chowdhary

122.163.83.216

122.163.83.216

07-01-2021 11:18:41ABYPC5192Q

07-01-2021 11:18:41

15365917CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN



Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta
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e 
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m

e 
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d 
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x 
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ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable     2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable     3 

Net tax payable     4 

Interest and Fee Payable     5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6 

Taxes Paid     7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)     8 
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nd
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ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable     9 

Interest Payable     10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable     11 

Taxes Paid     12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)     13 
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et

ed
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m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD     14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

  Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address         and verified by 

 having PAN  on     using paper ITR-Verification Form/ 

  Electronic Verification Code  generated through         mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

242884790220222

242884790220222

22-Feb-2022

ABYPC5192Q

Durga  Prasad  Chowdhary

61 , HEM CHANDRA LANE , BHADRAKALI , HOOGHLY , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 712233

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

8,75,930

0

8,75,930

91,193

91,193

94,736

1,03,600

(-) 8,864

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22-Feb-2022 16:10:11 10.1.122.226

Durga Prasad Chowdhary ABYPC5192Q 06-Apr-2022

XVW74KV7YI Aadhaar OTP

ABYPC5192Q03242884790220222d16a07a8b4c86ac232f70f3eea429483743cc687



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta
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bl

e 
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m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

790395391071122

790395391071122

07-Nov-2022

ABYPC5192Q

Durga  Prasad  Chowdhary

Durga  Prasad  Chowdhary

61 , HEM CHANDRA LANE , BHADRAKALI , HOOGHLY , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 712233

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

9,31,910

0

9,31,910

1,02,837

4,161

1,06,998

1,20,000

(-) 13,002

0

0

0

0

0

0

Self

ABYPC5192Q 117.99.88.20 07-Nov-2022 87223163677521

87223163677521CN=Verasys CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

ABYPC5192Q037903953910711224fff24cbf289cb327d469d5468f5ddc697d4e078



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

132123131080121

2, , BAIDIKPARA GHAT LANE, HINDMOTOR, HOOGHLY, West Bengal, 712233

AVNPS3686A

MOLOY  SADHUKHAN

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

763640

0

763640

67837

2742

70579

75000

-4421

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

MOLOY SADHUKHAN

117.99.89.11

117.99.89.11

08-01-2021 11:52:11AVNPS3686A

08-01-2021 11:52:11

15432094CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN



Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta
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e 
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m

e 
an

d 
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x 
de
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ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any 1 
 

Total Income 
  

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 
 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 
 

Net tax payable 4 
 

Interest and Fee Payable 5 
 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 
 

Taxes Paid 7 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8 
 

Di
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nd

 D
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ut

io
n 

Ta
x 

de
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ils
 

Dividend Tax Payable 9 
 

Interest Payable 10 
 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 
 

Taxes Paid 12 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12) 13 
 

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 
 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 
 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 
 

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 
 

Tax and interest paid 18 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18) 19 
 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on        from IP address   and verified by 

                                           having PAN         using duly signed ITR-V form 

received at “Centralized Processing center, Income tax department, Bengaluru – 560500” on              

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
 

751361910311221

751361910311221

31-Dec-2021

AVNPS3686A

MOLOY  SADHUKHAN

2 , BAIDIKPARA GHAT LANE , HINDMOTOR , HOOGHLY , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 712233

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-2

0

8,49,730

0

8,49,730

85,744

85,744

89,212

90,000

(-) 790

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31-Dec-2021 15:28:02 10.1.254.19

MOLOY SADHUKHAN AVNPS3686A

22-Apr-2022

AVNPS3686A0275136191031122182284765b3cfbf1346ed53f567a218aea1a5c7e0



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta
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e 
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m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

781526010051122

781526010051122

05-Nov-2022

AVNPS3686A

MOLOY  SADHUKHAN

2 , BAIDIKPARA GHAT LANE , HINDMOTOR , HOOGHLY , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 712233

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

8,90,640

0

8,90,640

94,253

3,813

98,066

1,00,000

(-) 1,934

0

0

0

0

0

0

05-Nov-2022 17:04:46 122.163.6.15

MOLOY SADHUKHAN AVNPS3686A 05-Nov-2022

XAYT91V1BI Aadhaar OTP

AVNPS3686A0378152601005112238dd21c3a843e5fdb0666aa4255ccd0df96b3628



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

A
cc

re
te

d 
In

co
m

e 
&

 T
ax

 
D

et
ai

l

D
iv

id
en

d 
 

D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n 
T

ax
 

de
ta

ils
T

ax
ab

le
 In

co
m

e 
an

d 
T

ax
 d

et
ai

ls

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

109760741060121

ROOM NO 410, CENTRE POINT, 21, HEMANTA BASU SARANI, DALHOUSIE, KOLKATA, West Bengal, 700001

ACSPJ4673Q

VINOD KUMAR JAJOO

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

3605641

79160

0

79160

0

0

0

113228

-113228

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

VINOD KUMAR JAJOO

223.235.120.179

223.235.120.179

06-01-2021 02:37:49ACSPJ4673Q

06-01-2021 02:37:49

15605405CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 

Net tax payable    4 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 

Taxes Paid    7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable    9 

Interest Payable    10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable    11 

Taxes Paid    12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)    13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer  

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

174758090130222

174758090130222

13-Feb-2022

ACSPJ4673Q

VINOD  KUMAR  JAJOO

VINOD  KUMAR  JAJOO

ROOM NO 410 , CENTRE POINT , 21, HEMANTA BASU SARANI , DALHOUSIE , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700001

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

1,43,34,178

6,10,000

0

6,10,000

35,880

35,880

35,880

2,90,158

(-) 2,54,278

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Self

ACSPJ4673Q 10.1.36.245 13-Feb-2022 21485465

21485465CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

ACSPJ4673Q03174758090130222c33d47efca488a18acbbd63c5c4b5d53530ba744



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

564188151290922

564188151290922

29-Sep-2022

ACSPJ4673Q

VINOD  KUMAR  JAJOO

VINOD  KUMAR  JAJOO

ROOM NO 410 , CENTRE POINT , 21, HEMANTA BASU SARANI , DALHOUSIE , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700001

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

60,26,907

3,60,870

0

3,60,870

0

0

0

3,19,199

(-) 3,19,199

0

0

0

0

0

0

Self

ACSPJ4673Q 106.212.9.177 29-Sep-2022 21485465

21485465CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

ACSPJ4673Q03564188151290922c90857d7f850601306ecfb94eaad97b194c99142


